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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 23 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
10.11.2019 - 12:55 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 3:11.18  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:50.90
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 3:06.78 268 40.05 47.22 50.04 49.47
2. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 VRACAR 3:13.41 241 42.66 51.48 49.11 50.16
3. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. april 3:24.67 203 46.99 53.32 52.34 52.02
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. april 3:27.75 194 48.98 53.83 55.16 49.78
5. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 3:30.15 188 48.00 54.26 55.50 52.39
6. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 3:48.92 145 51.39 1:00.22 59.68 57.63
7. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 Srpski plivacki klub 3:49.74 144 51.40 59.77 1:00.33 58.24
8. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:58.96 128 54.23 1:01.47 1:03.78 59.48

DSQ AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 3:23.79 47.47 51.62 52.52 52.18
DSQ RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:56.80 54.81 1:01.25 1:01.43 59.31
DSQ PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:57.96 54.27 1:02.02 1:03.23 58.44

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:57.09 314 41.96 47.45 45.65 42.03
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. april 3:06.06 271 41.99 47.36 47.87 48.84
3. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. april 3:09.61 256 42.74 49.05 49.39 48.43
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 VRACAR 3:12.92 243 44.25 49.14 50.79 48.74
5. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 3:15.05 235 41.51 49.97 54.62 48.95
6. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 3:15.24 234 45.14 49.80 51.68 48.62
7. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 TEK 3:19.41 220 45.38 49.86 51.61 52.56
8. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 3:48.79 145 53.58 58.28 58.77 58.16
9. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 3:53.08 137 54.50 59.04 1:01.23 58.31

10. PRELIC, Ivan 07 TENT 3:53.20 137 54.74 1:02.11 58.68 57.67
11. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 3:56.13 132 52.99 1:02.72 1:02.41 58.01
12. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:58.60 128 53.94 59.76 1:03.31 1:01.59

DSQ STANISAVLJEVIC, Filip 07 Srpski plivacki klub 4:24.56 58.80 1:12.00 1:06.28 1:07.48

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:34.07 477 34.07 37.97 40.69 41.34
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:38.23 441 34.91 39.33 41.73 42.26
3. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.63 429 35.27 40.46 42.08 41.82
4. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:42.97 403 38.38 41.07 42.45 41.07
5. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.03 395 36.89 41.82 42.45 42.87
6. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 VRACAR 2:44.59 391 38.02 42.35 43.80 40.42
7. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:45.00 388 37.11 41.00 43.46 43.43
8. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:47.64 370 37.88 42.04 45.33 42.39
9. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 VRACAR 2:51.53 346 38.53 42.83 45.37 44.80

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:55.69 322 38.44 44.32 46.59 46.34
11. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 TENT 3:09.13 258 41.31 49.05 50.13 48.64
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. april 3:10.42 253 42.31 48.64 49.48 49.99
13. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.88 236 L 42.97 50.52 51.92 49.47
14. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:21.31 214 L 41.12 49.40 55.99 54.80
15. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 3:22.96 208 L 45.10 50.89 54.34 52.63
16. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 3:25.19 202 L 45.74 53.56 54.72 51.17
17. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Bonatti 3:28.76 192 L 46.93 52.91 54.91 54.01
18. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 3:39.06 166 L 47.14 55.04 58.55 58.33
19. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:52.52 138 L 50.92 58.58 1:02.40 1:00.62
20. MITROVIC, Luka 06 Panta Rei 3:55.43 133 L 49.25 59.67 1:03.58 1:02.93

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:49.05 37.46 42.04 44.42 45.13
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 23, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 VRACAR 2:28.83 529 33.53 38.20 38.33 38.77
2. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 VRACAR 2:30.95 507 33.70 39.43 39.76 38.06
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. april 2:33.89 479 35.98 37.38 39.74 40.79
4. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.61 421 37.12 40.48 41.57 41.44
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. april 2:40.73 420 35.97 40.71 42.27 41.78
6. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 TENT 2:54.92 326 L 39.60 45.47 45.33 44.52
7. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 2:55.79 321 L 36.00 44.82 47.34 47.63
8. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. april 2:56.33 318 L 39.34 44.54 46.65 45.80
9. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:01.09 294 L 39.37 45.62 47.91 48.19

10. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.86 285 L 40.56 46.66 48.87 46.77
11. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 3:10.79 251 L 40.90 47.43 50.96 51.50
12. KALJEVIC, Nikola 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.80 236 L 39.13 48.37 53.34 53.96
13. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 03 Srpski plivacki klub 3:38.32 167 L 44.65 55.99 1:00.16 57.52

DSQ SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.93 35.16 39.75 40.61 41.41

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 VRACAR 2:28.83 529 33.53 38.20 38.33 38.77
2. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 VRACAR 2:30.95 507 33.70 39.43 39.76 38.06
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. april 2:33.89 479 35.98 37.38 39.74 40.79
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:34.07 477 34.07 37.97 40.69 41.34
5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:38.23 441 34.91 39.33 41.73 42.26
6. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.63 429 35.27 40.46 42.08 41.82
7. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.61 421 37.12 40.48 41.57 41.44
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. april 2:40.73 420 35.97 40.71 42.27 41.78
9. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:42.97 403 38.38 41.07 42.45 41.07

10. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.03 395 36.89 41.82 42.45 42.87
11. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 VRACAR 2:44.59 391 38.02 42.35 43.80 40.42
12. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:45.00 388 37.11 41.00 43.46 43.43
13. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. april 2:45.15 387 36.59 42.79 42.09 43.68
14. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:47.64 370 37.88 42.04 45.33 42.39
15. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 VRACAR 2:51.53 346 38.53 42.83 45.37 44.80
16. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 TENT 2:54.92 326 L 39.60 45.47 45.33 44.52
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:55.69 322 38.44 44.32 46.59 46.34
18. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 2:55.79 321 L 36.00 44.82 47.34 47.63
19. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. april 2:56.33 318 L 39.34 44.54 46.65 45.80
20. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:57.09 314 41.96 47.45 45.65 42.03
21. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:01.09 294 L 39.37 45.62 47.91 48.19
22. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.86 285 L 40.56 46.66 48.87 46.77
23. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. april 3:06.06 271 41.99 47.36 47.87 48.84
24. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 3:06.78 268 40.05 47.22 50.04 49.47
25. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 TENT 3:09.13 258 41.31 49.05 50.13 48.64
26. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. april 3:09.61 256 42.74 49.05 49.39 48.43
27. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. april 3:10.42 253 42.31 48.64 49.48 49.99
28. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 3:10.79 251 L 40.90 47.43 50.96 51.50
29. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 VRACAR 3:12.92 243 44.25 49.14 50.79 48.74
30. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 VRACAR 3:13.41 241 42.66 51.48 49.11 50.16
31. KALJEVIC, Nikola 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.80 236 L 39.13 48.37 53.34 53.96
32. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.88 236 L 42.97 50.52 51.92 49.47
33. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 3:15.05 235 41.51 49.97 54.62 48.95
34. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 3:15.24 234 45.14 49.80 51.68 48.62
35. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 TEK 3:19.41 220 45.38 49.86 51.61 52.56
36. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:21.31 214 L 41.12 49.40 55.99 54.80
37. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 3:22.96 208 L 45.10 50.89 54.34 52.63
38. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. april 3:24.67 203 46.99 53.32 52.34 52.02
39. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 3:25.19 202 L 45.74 53.56 54.72 51.17
40. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. april 3:27.75 194 48.98 53.83 55.16 49.78
41. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Bonatti 3:28.76 192 L 46.93 52.91 54.91 54.01
42. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 3:30.15 188 48.00 54.26 55.50 52.39
43. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 03 Srpski plivacki klub 3:38.32 167 L 44.65 55.99 1:00.16 57.52
44. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 3:39.06 166 L 47.14 55.04 58.55 58.33
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 23, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

45. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 3:48.79 145 53.58 58.28 58.77 58.16
46. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 3:48.92 145 51.39 1:00.22 59.68 57.63
47. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 Srpski plivacki klub 3:49.74 144 51.40 59.77 1:00.33 58.24
48. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Luka 06 Srpski plivacki klub 3:52.52 138 L 50.92 58.58 1:02.40 1:00.62
49. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 3:53.08 137 54.50 59.04 1:01.23 58.31
50. PRELIC, Ivan 07 TENT 3:53.20 137 54.74 1:02.11 58.68 57.67
51. MITROVIC, Luka 06 Panta Rei 3:55.43 133 L 49.25 59.67 1:03.58 1:02.93
52. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 3:56.13 132 52.99 1:02.72 1:02.41 58.01
53. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:58.60 128 53.94 59.76 1:03.31 1:01.59
54. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:58.96 128 54.23 1:01.47 1:03.78 59.48

DSQ SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.93 35.16 39.75 40.61 41.41
DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 2:49.05 37.46 42.04 44.42 45.13
DSQ AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 3:23.79 47.47 51.62 52.52 52.18
DSQ RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:56.80 54.81 1:01.25 1:01.43 59.31
DSQ PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:57.96 54.27 1:02.02 1:03.23 58.44
DSQ STANISAVLJEVIC, Filip 07 Srpski plivacki klub 4:24.56 58.80 1:12.00 1:06.28 1:07.48


